
7.15 Talk on Pig Production:"Concrete for Piggeries"’
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"This Is War!’
8. 0 Masterpieces of Music,|with thematic illustrations and
comments by Professor V. E.!
Galway, Mus.D., :

Symphony in B Minor ("Un-}finished") (Sehubert)
8.40 Steuart Wilson (baritone),"Blow, Blow, Thou WinterWind" (Arne, arr, Fellowes),"Mowing the Barley" (Sharp)
8.46 Rachmaninoff (piano),
"Humoresque," Op. 10, No, 5,"Moment Musical," Op. 16(Rachmaninoff,
8.52 Weissmann and Grand
Symphony Orchestra, "Torch-light Dance No. 1" (Meyerbeer),"Feramors: Dance of the Bridesof Kashtnir’ (Rubinstein)8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree! with Commentary9.25 Albert Lutter Dance Or-
chestra,
"Say It With Hits" Potpourri(Dostal)
9.31 "Rapid Fire"
9.57 Winstone’s Accordion Band,"You Stepped Out of a Dreain"(Brown)70.0 Murray and New Light
Symphony Orchestra,
English Dances Nos, 1 & 2
(Quilter)
70, George Baker (baritone),"Ho! Jolly Jenkin’ (Sullivan),
"Linden Lea" (Williams)
470.12 Murray and New Light
Symphony Orchestra,
English Dance No, 3 (Quilter)
10.1 Talks and Greetings from
the Boys Overseas11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ANY O) DUNEDIN.1140 kc. 263 m,
6. Op.m. Variety ,6. O Dinner music7.0 After dinner music8.0 "Music Round the Camp-fire"’
83.16 ‘‘Trilby"
8.30 Theatre Organists
8.45 They Sing Together: Pop-ular vocalists
9. 0 Light orchestra, musical)
comedy and ballads10. 0 "Songs of the West"
10.16 Waltz time
10.30 Close down

4INZ 72 INVERCARGILL€80 kc, 44] m,
7.
9. 7.45,
8.45 a.m. London News

41 For My Lad
11.20 From the Talkies: Favour-
ite ballads
412. 0 Luneh musie (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session
O Children’s session
15 Variety calling .

15

5.
5.
" ‘Dad and Dave’
6, LONDON NEWS
6.30 Recordings

645 "Billy Bunter of Grey-friars"7.0 After. dinner music
7.15 Pig Talk: ‘Concrete for
8 Ly Asal7. "This Is War!’
8. 0 Music from the Operas
8.30 ‘Team Work"
8.42 "The Girl Who Loves a
Soldier" (Leon Cortez and his
Coster Pals)
8.45 "The Dark Horse’
8.57 Station notices
9, 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Supper dance (Tommy
Dorsey and Woody Herman)
10. 0 American artists entertain
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
41. 0 Close down

Monday. February &
AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m.
7.30 Health talkScrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm

London News
by "Uncle

10.30
10.45
11,30
11.35
12.15
1.30

For Richer, for Poorer
Big Sister
N.Z. Women at War
Shepoles say 2 of (Sally)& 1,15 p.m. News
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)

2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

(Gran)
3.30 Melody Stories ,

4.30 Headline News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Health Talk
by Dr. Guy Chapman
5. 0 Molly and her Merry Maids5.15 Whoszoo
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Adventures with Admiral
vt1 London News
Rambles in Rhythm
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s Service |

Ships and the Sea
Soft Lights and Sweet Music
Headline News
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy AcesFirst Light FraserConsider Your Verdict
Notable Trials
London News
Close down

2ZB
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News= Health talk by "Unole
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
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WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
0. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Ballads We Love
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme11.25 N.Z. Women at War
11.39 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 & 1.16 p.m. London News
1. 0 Mirthful mealtime music
2. O Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service _ session
(Mary Anne)4.0 usical programme4.30 Headline News, followed by
Health and Beauty session5. The Junior Quiz
London News
First Light Fraser
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s Service
Ships and the Sea
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Give it a Name Jackpots
Consider Your Verdict
Star American Bands
London News
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH; 1430 ke, 210 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by ‘"Unole
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Scrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Elsie
K, Morton)
170. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Moments Musical
11.30 N.Z. Women at War
11.35 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch time fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m, London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
Joan)
8. 0 Music for Mother
4.30 Headline News followed
by
Health and Beauty session
(Nancncy)
5. 0 session com-oi with the Scouts’ ses-sion
5.15 Great Composers (Bach)5.30 The Junior Quiz6.0 You Can’t do Businesswith Hitler
6.15 London News
6.30 Lady of Millions .

%,a Fred and Maggie Every-y7.15 On His Majesty’s Service7.30 Ships and the Sea .

| 7.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Garlands of F'owers
9. 0 Consider Your Verdict
9.30 Mirthquake
10. 0 Supper time melody
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

AT.B DUNEDIN
"1310 ke, 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "Uncle
Scrim"’9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie
K. Morton)
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm
10.15 Love for a Day
410.30 For Richer, for Poorer
10.45 Big Sister
41.20 N.Z. Women at War
11.55 Shopping Reporter
(Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15&1,.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair2.30 Home. Service session

(doyos)3.30 Afternoon storytime
4.30 Headline News followed
by Health and Beauty session
5. Beyond the Rainbow
5.22 The Happy Feet Club
5.30 The Junior Quiz
London News
Melodies in waltz time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
The Green Hornet (first
adcast)
Ships and the Sea
The Evening Star
Headline News
Chuokles with Jerry
Easy AcesPronunciation Jackpots
Consider Your Verdict!
The Swing session
London News
Supper Interlude for theight Shift

12. 0 Close down
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1400 ke. 214.m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
8.30 Health Talk by ‘Uncle
Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings
5.45 p.m. Bright musicLondon News
New recordingsFirst Light Fraser
Uncle Jimmy
Headline News
Easy AcesYou Can’t do Business
Hitler
Consider Your Verdict
N.Z. Women at War
Swing Parade
Close down> PLO
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